
Girls Seminole MS Series Race One - 4k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Dunbar Middle School 00:19:55.98 35

2 Rustburg Middle School 00:20:42.78 45

3 Linkhorne 00:20:36.11 51

4 Liberty Christian Academy 00:23:12.18 89

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brookville Middle School 00:23:16.44 4

Amherst 00:25:06.79 1
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Girls Seminole MS Series Race One - 4k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Dunbar Middle School 00:19:55.98 9 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 14 Eliana Bradner 00:17:10.43 2

2 5 17 Addison Dixon 00:19:21.11 4

3 7 19 Sydnie Foster 00:19:46.73 5

4 8 20 Rowena Phillips 00:20:06.64 6

5 21 16 Amani Davis 00:23:14.99 18

6 23 13 Jaidyn Boogades 00:23:25.21 (20)

7 31 21 Matilda Shifflett 00:26:49.60 (25)

2 Rustburg Middle School 00:20:42.78 5 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 78 Melissa Bingham 00:19:08.41 3

2 9 81 Ilana Justice 00:20:34.14 7

3 11 79 Delaney Dellis 00:20:43.90 9

4 13 82 Bianca Reaves 00:20:59.09 11

5 17 80 Katy Gunter 00:22:08.38 15

3 Linkhorne 00:20:36.11 10 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 65 Broughton Webb 00:16:54.17 1

2 10 59 Charlotte Brehm 00:20:34.86 8

3 14 57 Danielle Boyers 00:21:13.71 12

4 16 66 Betsy Wood 00:21:55.25 14

5 18 62 Lila Porterfield 00:22:22.57 16

6 19 58 Sophia Boyers 00:22:57.61 (17)

7 22 63 June Sinclair 00:23:15.77 (19)

4 Liberty Christian Academy 00:23:12.18 10 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 37 Addie Patterson 00:20:48.64 10

2 15 35 Leia Miller 00:21:17.66 13

3 25 39 Caroline Summers 00:24:07.28 21

4 27 36 Embri Moody 00:24:52.42 22

5 28 32 Paige Herndon 00:24:54.89 23

6 30 30 Lily Chambers 00:25:14.62 (24)

7 35 38 Liz Rubinaccio 00:30:09.07 (26)
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Girls Seminole MS Series Race One - 4k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 65 Broughton Webb 7th 00:16:54.17 Linkhorne

2 0 9 Lillie Ring 8th 00:17:03.39 Brookville Middle School

3 2 14 Eliana Bradner 7th 00:17:10.43 Dunbar Middle School

4 3 78 Melissa Bingham 8th 00:19:08.41 Rustburg Middle School

5 4 17 Addison Dixon 7th 00:19:21.11 Dunbar Middle School

6 0 7 Miranda Hart 8th 00:19:45.95 Brookville Middle School

7 5 19 Sydnie Foster 7th 00:19:46.73 Dunbar Middle School

8 6 20 Rowena Phillips 7th 00:20:06.64 Dunbar Middle School

9 7 81 Ilana Justice 8th 00:20:34.14 Rustburg Middle School

10 8 59 Charlotte Brehm 6th 00:20:34.86 Linkhorne

11 9 79 Delaney Dellis 8th 00:20:43.90 Rustburg Middle School

12 10 37 Addie Patterson 7th 00:20:48.64 Liberty Christian Academy

13 11 82 Bianca Reaves 8th 00:20:59.09 Rustburg Middle School

14 12 57 Danielle Boyers 6th 00:21:13.71 Linkhorne

15 13 35 Leia Miller 6th 00:21:17.66 Liberty Christian Academy

16 14 66 Betsy Wood 8th 00:21:55.25 Linkhorne

17 15 80 Katy Gunter 7th 00:22:08.38 Rustburg Middle School

18 16 62 Lila Porterfield 8th 00:22:22.57 Linkhorne

19 (17) 58 Sophia Boyers 7th 00:22:57.61 Linkhorne

20 0 6 Lydia Easterly 6th 00:23:14.35 Brookville Middle School

21 18 16 Amani Davis 8th 00:23:14.99 Dunbar Middle School

22 (19) 63 June Sinclair 6th 00:23:15.77 Linkhorne

23 (20) 13 Jaidyn Boogades 8th 00:23:25.21 Dunbar Middle School

24 0 61 Sarah Pacot 8th 00:24:01.37 Linkhorne

25 21 39 Caroline Summers 7th 00:24:07.28 Liberty Christian Academy

26 0 64 Caroline Smith 7th 00:24:33.97 Linkhorne

27 22 36 Embri Moody 8th 00:24:52.42 Liberty Christian Academy

28 23 32 Paige Herndon 6th 00:24:54.89 Liberty Christian Academy

29 0 3 Mikaylin Hansen 8th 00:25:06.79 Amherst

30 (24) 30 Lily Chambers 6th 00:25:14.62 Liberty Christian Academy

31 (25) 21 Matilda Shifflett 6th 00:26:49.60 Dunbar Middle School

32 0 18 Grace Forshey 6th 00:28:00.93 Dunbar Middle School

33 0 60 Darby Byrne 7th 00:28:38.20 Linkhorne

34 0 15 Rosalie Cyphert 7th 00:29:27.87 Dunbar Middle School

35 (26) 38 Liz Rubinaccio 8th 00:30:09.07 Liberty Christian Academy

36 0 41 Faith Vassor 8th 00:31:19.96 Liberty Christian Academy

37 0 8 Najah Nowlin 8th 00:33:02.07 Brookville Middle School

38 0 31 Ella Eskridge 7th 00:33:16.24 Liberty Christian Academy

39 0 42 Emma Wenger 6th 00:34:16.05 Liberty Christian Academy
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